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Sec 

 
Subdivision 

 
Other Desc 

 
Acres 

 
Kind of Entry 

 
Serial or  
Order Num 

 
Date of Action 

 
Date Posted 

 
Remarks 

 
16 
21 
22 
23 
26 
28 
29 
32 
33 
35 

 
SESE; 
W2E2; 
NE; 
W2; 
W2; 
W2NE, E2NW, SW, NWSE; 
SWNW, S2; 
All; 
S2; 
S2SE. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
T5N 66E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Total 
2560.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PX Apln Terminated 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN58294 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
9/18/1998 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7/26/1999 

 
 

 
3 
4 
9 
10 
11 
14 
15 
16 
21 
22 
 
23 
26 
28 
29 
32 
35 

 
N2SW, SE; 
NESE; 
E2SE, SWNE, NWSE; 
NE, S2; 
W2NW; 
S2NW, SW; 
N2, N2SW, SE; 
E2NE, SWSE, NESE; 
NWNE; 
E2NE, E2W2NE, E2W2W2NE, W2NWNWNE, NWSWNWNE, 
W2SWSWNE; 
All; 
All; 
NWSW, NWSE, SWSW; 
SE, E2SW; 
NENE; 
E2. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Key 
5N 67E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       Total 
 24, 247.77 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PX Segr 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN65573 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7/26/1999 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
7/26/1999 

 
 

 
3 
4 
9 
10 
11 
14 
15 
16 
21 
22 
 
23 
26 
28 
29 
32 
35 

 
N2SW, SE; 
NESE; 
E2SE, SWNE, NWSE; 
NE, S2; 
W2NW; 
S2NW, SW; 
N2, N2SW, SE; 
E2NE, SWSE, NESE; 
NWNE; 
E2NE, E2W2NE, E2W2W2NE, W2NWNWNE, NWSWNWNE, 
W2SWSWNE; 
All; 
All; 
NWSW, NWSE, SWSW; 
SE, E2SW; 
NENE; 
E2. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Key 
5N 67E 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
       Total 
 24, 247.77 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PX Segr Closed 
without Action 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
NVN65573 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
10/22/2002 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
4/24/2006 
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